
WOMEN'S DIVISION 132.0
RESULTS

Women's Division 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 127.8 160.0 10

2 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 131.0 135.0 8

3 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 127.0 130.0 6

4 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 120.0 4

5 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 129.0 120.0 2

6 Addy Fields Pratt High School 125.0 115.0 1

7 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 130.0 115.0 0

8 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 131.0 115.0 0

9 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 115.0 0

10 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 115.0 0

11 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 105.0 0

12 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 124.9 100.0 0

13 Brooke Neises Maize High 124.0 95.0 0

14 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 132.0 90.0 0

15 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 125.6 85.0 0

16 Kendal McElroy Goddard High School 125.6 85.0 0

17 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 125.7 85.0 0

18 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 130.0 85.0 0

19 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 132.0 70.0 0

20 Shaylee Patterson Goddard High School 130.2 65.0 0

21 Emma Chambers Maize High 124.0 55.0 0

22 Lainie Chambers Maize High 126.0 55.0 0

23 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

24 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0

Women's Division 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 127.0 245.0 10

2 Addy Fields Pratt High School 125.0 225.0 8

3 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 131.0 215.0 6

4 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 131.0 205.0 4

5 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 200.0 2

6 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 195.0 1

7 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 185.0 0

8 Kendal McElroy Goddard High School 125.6 180.0 0

9 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 132.0 175.0 0

10 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 124.9 170.0 0

11 Brooke Neises Maize High 124.0 165.0 0

12 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 129.0 165.0 0

13 Emma Chambers Maize High 124.0 155.0 0

14 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 130.0 155.0 0

15 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 132.0 155.0 0

16 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 125.6 145.0 0

17 Lainie Chambers Maize High 126.0 145.0 0

18 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 145.0 0

19 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 130.0 145.0 0

20 Shaylee Patterson Goddard High School 130.2 145.0 0

21 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 125.7 140.0 0

22 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 0 0

23 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 127.8 0 0

24 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0



Women's Division 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 127.0 145.0 10

2 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 124.9 140.0 8

3 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 131.0 135.0 6

4 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 131.0 125.0 4

5 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 125.0 2

6 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 130.0 115.0 1

7 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 132.0 115.0 0

8 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 129.0 110.0 0

9 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 130.0 110.0 0

10 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 110.0 0

11 Brooke Neises Maize High 124.0 105.0 0

12 Addy Fields Pratt High School 125.0 105.0 0

13 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 105.0 0

14 Kendal McElroy Goddard High School 125.6 100.0 0

15 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 125.6 95.0 0

16 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 132.0 95.0 0

17 Emma Chambers Maize High 124.0 75.0 0

18 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 125.7 75.0 0

19 Shaylee Patterson Goddard High School 130.2 65.0 0

20 Lainie Chambers Maize High 126.0 60.0 0

21 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 0 0

22 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 0 0

23 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 127.8 0 0

24 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0

Women's Division 132.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington High School 127.0 520.0 10

2 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 131.0 475.0 8

3 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 131.0 455.0 6

4 Addy Fields Pratt High School 125.0 445.0 4

5 Presley Metcalf Wellington High School 132.0 440.0 2

6 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 132.0 420.0 1

7 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 124.9 410.0 0

8 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 129.0 395.0 0

9 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 130.0 385.0 0

10 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 132.0 380.0 0

11 Brooke Neises Maize High 124.0 365.0 0

12 Kendal McElroy Goddard High School 125.6 365.0 0

13 Shea Peck Goddard High School 128.0 355.0 0

14 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 130.0 340.0 0

15 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 125.6 325.0 0

16 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 132.0 320.0 0

17 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.8 305.0 0

18 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 125.7 300.0 0

19 Emma Chambers Maize High 124.0 285.0 0

20 Shaylee Patterson Goddard High School 130.2 275.0 0

21 Lainie Chambers Maize High 126.0 260.0 0

22 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 127.8 160.0 0

23 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 124.0 0 0

24 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0


